
Revised September 10, 2019 
 

PLEASE NOTE: THE TIMES LISTED ARE 

ESTIMATES. THE BUSES MAY NOT ARRIVE AT 

THESE TIMES DUE TO TRAFFIC AND OTHER 

ISSUES THAT MAY ARISE DURING THE COURSE 

OF THE RIDE TO SCHOOL 

Glover and Tucker Routes 

1C AM 

8:13 AM -- SUMNER ST &  CANTON AVE 

8:24 AM --- SUMNER  ST & TROUT BROOK AVE 

8:17 AM --- 56  BARBARA LN 

8:18 AM --- TRURO LN & SUMNER ST 

8:23 AM --- NORMAN ST & TRURO LN 

8:26 AM ---AUDUBON RD & GIBBONS ST 

8:28 AM --- ACROSS FROM TUCKER SCHOOL 

Tucker Elementary 

8:33 --  HINCKLEY RD & RIDGE RD 

Glover Elementary  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

BUS 1C PM 

3:30 PM --- Glover Elementary 

3:47 PM -- GIBBONS ST & AUDUBON RD 

3:50 PM – THACHER ST & DARBY RD 

Tucker Elementary 

3:51 PM -- 255 BLUE HILLS PKWY 

3:55 PM -- FERNCROFT RD & TRURO LN 

3:56 PM --- PRINCE ST & TRURO LN 

3:57 PM --- TRURO LN & ADANAC RD 

3:59 PM -- ROBBINS ST & ALFRED RD 

4:00 PM -- 56 BARBARA LN 

4:01  PM – TROUT BROOK AVE & SUMNER ST 

4:02 PM -- SUMNER ST & CANTON AVE 

4:05 PM – MINGO ST & CANTON AVE 

4:08 PM -- HEMLOCK DR & CANTON AVE 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Revised September 10, 2019 
 

 

 

 

 

BUS 3C AM 

8:17 AM – HINCKLEY RD & ELIOT ST 

8:19 AM --- ELIOT ST AT SHIELDS PARK 

8:20 AM --- ELIOT ST & VALLEY RD 

8:22 AM – ELIOT ST & OAK RD 

8:23 AM --- 210 ELIOT ST 

8:24 AM --- 166 ELIOT ST 

8:24 AM -- 38 ELIOT ST 

8:25 AM --- WHARF & ADAMS ST 

8:27 AM --- 139 ADAMS ST 

8:29 AM – 130 RANDOLPH AVE 

Glover Elementary 

Tucker Elementary 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

BUS 3C PM 

3:25 PM -- Glover Elementary 

3:27 PM – 130 RANDOLPH AVE 

3:28 PM -- 139 ADAMS ST 

3:29 PM – WHARF ST & ADAMS ST 

3:30 PM – 38 ELIOT ST 

3:32 PM --- 166 ELIOT ST 

3:32 PM --- 210 ELIOT ST 

3:33 PM – ELIOT ST & OAK RD 

3:36 PM --- ELIOT ST & VALLEY RD 

3:37 PM --- ELIOT ST @ SHIELDS PARK 

3:38 PM --- HINCKLEY RD & ELIOT ST 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Revised September 10, 2019 
 

 

 

 

 

 

BUS 4C AM  

8:10 AM --- RANDOLPH AVE & LODGE ST  

8:12 AM --- 380 RANDOLPH AVE  

8:13 AM – CHURCHILLS LN & BROOK RD 

8:14 AM -- BROOK RD & DUDLEY LN 

8:16 AM – BROOK RD & HILLCREST RD 

8:17 AM -- CHESTERFIELD RD & PLEASANT ST 

8:22 AM --- ADAMS ST & FRANKLIN ST 

8:24 AM – ADAMS ST & GRANITE PL 

8:27 AM --- CHURCH ST & WOOD ST 

8:30 AM – CEDAR TERR & SQUANTUM ST  

8:33 AM – 293 GRANITE AVE 

Glover Elementary 

Tucker Elementary 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

BUS 4C PM 

3:35 PM -- GLOVER ELEMENTARY 

3:40 PM --- CHURCHILLS LN & BROOK RD 

3:41 PM -- BROOK RD & DUDLEY LN 

3:42 PM – BROOK RD & HILLCREST ST 

3:43 PM --- CHESTERFIELD RD & PLEASANT ST 

3:46 PM – ADAMS ST & GRANITE PL 

3:47 PM -- CHURCH ST & CHURCH PL 

3:50 PM --- CHURCH ST & WOOD ST 

3:54 PM – CEDAR TERR & SQUANTUM ST  

3:57 PM – 293 GRANITE AVE 

4:00 PM – GARDEN & WARNER RD 

4:05 PM -- PLEASANT ST & LODGE ST 

4:07PM -- 736 RANDOLPH AVE 

4:07 PM --- 678 RANDOLPH AVE 

 

 

 

 

 



Revised September 10, 2019 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

BUS 5C AM  

8:18 AM -- 1259 BRUSH HILL RD 

8:20 AM --- WOLCOTT RD & BIG BLUE DR  

8:22 AM --- BRUSH HILL RD & WOODMERE RD 

8:24 AM --- BRUSH HILL RD & DANA AVE 

8:327 AM --- BRUSH HILL RD & METROPOLITAN 

AVE 

8:28 AM --- BASE OF LOEW CIR 

8:29 AM -- BRUSH HILL RD & MEADOWVIEW RD 

8:31 AM --- BEACON STREET  & SMITH RD 

8:37 AM --- BRUSH HILL RD & CONCORD AVE  

8:38 AM --- 93 BROOK RD 

Tucker Elementary  

8:44 AM – THACHER ST & KAHLER AVE 

Glover Elementary 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

BUS 5C PM  

3:25 PM --- Glover Elementary  

3:38 PM -- HINCKLEY RD & RIDGE RD 

3:40 PM --- Tucker School 

3:47 PM --- BLUE HILL AVE & CONCORD AVE 

3:55 PM --- BEACON STREET  & SMITH RD 

3:57 PM --- BRUSH HILL RD & LOEW CIR 

4:00 PM --- BRUSH HILL RD & DANA AVE 

4:05 PM  -- CANTON AVE & ATHERTON ST 

4:06 PM --- ATHERTON ST & WOODLAND 

  



Revised September 10, 2019 
 

BUS 6C AM 

8:16 AM --- SPAFFORD ST & HIGHLAND ST 

8:19 AM --- CANTON AVE & THACHER ST 

8:22 AM --- CHANNING ST & ELM ST 

8:24 AM --- COLONIAL RD & OLD FARM RD 

8:28 AM – CANTON AVE & ROBBINS ST 

8:30 AM --- ATHERTON ST & WOODLAND RD 

Tucker Elementary  

8:44 AM --- WOODBINE ST & THACHER ST 

8:46 AM --- MAGNOLIA RD & TAYLOR RD 

Glover Elementary 

 

 

BUS 6C PM 

3:30 PM --- Glover Elementary 

3:36 PM --- COOLIDGE RD & CENTRE LN 

3:40 PM -- MEREDITH CIR & REEDSDALE RD 

3:41 PM --- MAGNOLIA RD & TAYLOR RD 

3:43 PM --- THACHER ST & WOODBINE ST 

3:45 PM --- CHANNING ST & ELM ST 

3:48 PM – SPAFFORD RD & HIGHLAND ST 

3:51 PM --- 245 HIGHLAND ST 

3:54 PM --- REED ST & HIGHLAND ST 

 

 

BUS 9C AM  

8:15 AM --- 109 HARBOR VIEW RD 

8:24 AM --- EILEEN RD & BLUE HILL RIVER RD 

8: 25 AM -- ADRIAN RD & BLUE HILL RIVER RD 

8:31 AM – CANTON AVE opposite GREEN ST 

8:32 AM --- 1793 CANTON AVE 

8:32 AM – HEMLOCK DR & CANTON AVE 

8:33 AM – 1466 CANTON AVE 

8:34 AM -- 1201 CANTON AVE 

8:35 AM -- MINGO ST & CANTON AVE 

Tucker Elementary 

Glover Elementary 

 

BUS 9C PM 

3:25 PM --- Glover Elementary 

3:31 PM – COLONIAL DRIVE & WHITTIER 

3:43 PM -- 1201 CANTON AVE 

3:44 PM – 1466 CANTON AVE 

3:47 PM – 1793 CANTON AVE 

4:04 PM – 109 HARBOR VIEW RD 

 

 

 

 

 



Revised September 10, 2019 
 

BUS 10C AM  

8:10 AM – GARDEN ST & WARNER RD 

8:15 AM --- 245 HIGHLAND ST 

8:18 AM --- HIGHLAND ST & REED ST 

8:17 AM --- 700 RANDOLPH AVE 

8:17 AM --- 678 RANDOLPH AVE 

8:20 AM  -- MEREDITH CIR & REEDSDALE RD 

8:22 AM  -- COOLIDGE RD & REEDSDALE RD 

8:24 AM -- 162 CENTRAL AVE 

8:28 AM --CENTRAL AVE & SCHOOL ST 

Glover Elementary 

8:33 AM – 329 CANTON AVE 

Tucker Elementary 

 

 

BUS 11C PM  

3:28 PM --- Tucker Elementary 

3:33 PM --- ELM ST & CHANNING ST 

3:36 PM --- 359 THACHER ST 

3:40 PM --- 112 CENTRAL AVE 

3:44 PM -- 328 CANTON AVE 

3:45 PM --- VOSES LANE AND CENTRE ST 

3:47 PM – 380 RANDOLPH AVE  

3:51 PM --- PLEASANT ST & GUN HILL ST  

4:02 PM – FOSTER LN & ADAMS ST 

 

BUS 10C PM  

3:30 PM --- Tucker Elementary 

3:42 PM --- FERNCROFT RD & TRURO LN 

3:42 PM --- ANNAPOLIS RD & TRURO LN 

3:45 PM --- ROBBINS ST & ALFRED RD 

3:46 PM --- 56 BARBARA LN  

3:48 PM --- VOSE HILL RD & BRUSH HILL RD 

3:49 PM – BRUSH HILL RD & WOODMERE RD 

3:51 PM --- WOLCOTT RD & BIG BLUE DR 

3:54 PM --- HEMLOCK DR & CANTON AVE 

4:00 PM -- 1259 BRUSH HILL RD 

4:04 PM – CANTON AVE & GREEN ST 

4:10 PM – CARISBROOKE RD & HILLSIDE ST 

4:12 PM --- ADRIAN RD & SILVERBROOK RD 

4:13 PM -- ADRIAN RD & BLUE HILL RIVER RD 

4:14 PM -- 115 BLUE HILL RIVER RD 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


